Mezza Maratona di Pratola Peligna 2019
Elenco Iscritti al 07/07/2019 - | numeri di pettorale sono provvisori

Pettorale Nominativo
30 ABBONIZIO NICOLO' VALENTINO

60 ASSOGNA ADELMO
61 ASSOGNA CARLO
10 BASCELLI MASSIMO
28 BASSANI LORELLA
31 CAPORALE DAVID
21 CENTOFANTI GIAMPIERO
54 COCCHINI MARIA
53 CORNACCHIA STEFANIA
16 CUCORO SALVATORE
11 D'ALONZO BARBARA
55 D'AMARIO GIANLUCA
32 D'AMATO DAVIDE
62 D'ANGELO ANTONIO
56 D'ANGELO FABIO
33 DE ROSA CHIARA

4 DI CESARE NICOLAS
20 DI CIOCCIO PIERO

8 DI GIACOMO FRANCESCO
63 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA
51 DI GIOVANNI LUANA
64 DI MECO GIANNI
23 DI NINO ANTONELLA
19 DI PASQUALE LUCA
27 DI POMPONIO LUCA

7 DIRISIO NICOLA
34 DONATELLI NICOLA
48 D'ONOFRIO NARCISO
59 ERAMO HERMES

9 FAIETA DARIO
65 FASCIOCCO GABRIELE
77 FERRETTI ALFONSO
66 FERRETTI MANUEL
78 FLAMMINI ENZO
67 GIANSANTE VIRGINIO
35 GIOVANNELLI ROBERTO
18 GONNELLA FRANCESCO
22 GUALTIERI DOMENICO
58 KUZMINA KSENIIA
36 LA FARCIOLA OSCAR
57 LIZZA ROBERTO

5 LUCCI DOMENICO

1 LUCCI MAFALDA
37 MAIELLA ARTURO MIRKO
38 MARRONE ALESSANDRO
68 MARTELLA GUERINO
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M50
M55
M55
M60
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M45
M45
F50

F40

M45
F45

M45
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M35
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M55
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M65
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M50
F35

M40
M45
M45
M50
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M45
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M30
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M35
M50
M35
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M40
M30
M60
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M35
M55

e sroR
S 3N

NCSE )
%b. yvﬁ‘ /

N

S upeS

Societa

IL CRAMPO

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS LANCIANO

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS PESCARA
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
UISP PESCARA

RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA SAN SALVO

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
SOGEDA MANOPPELLO
RUNNERS CHIETI
PODISTICA SAN SALVO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS MONTESILVANO
RUNNERS AVEZZANO
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO

| LUPI D'ABRUZZ0O

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
RUNCARD

RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PODISTICA SAN SALVO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
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39 MASSIMIANO MARIA

40 MATTIODA LUCA

15 MIANI AURELIO

69 MICOLUCCI MARCO

70 MICOLUCCI STEFANIA

25 PALOMBIZIO MARIANNA
3 PASSUCCI SILVIO

71 PAVONE FABRIZIO

72 PAVONE LOREDANA

73 PETRACCIA MARCO

14 PETRELLA LUCIO

13 PICCIANI MARIATERESA

12 PICCIANI MARIO

79 PISCIELLA BRUNO
6 ROSSANO ANTONIO

74 RUGGIERI MASSIMILIANO

29 RULLO PAOLO

41 RUSSO LUIGI

42 SABATINI GRAZIANO

26 SACRAMONE PATRIZIA

43 SALEM KHALED

44 SIRENI MARIELLA

49 SPADACCINI BARBARA
2 STELLA NUBIA

17 TASCONE SONIA

75 TAVOLIERI CLAUDIO

50 TORO ANTONINO.

52 TRIPPITELLI ALBERTO

45 TUCHKOV SERGIO

46 UCCI DAVIDE.

47 VALENTE PANTALEONE

76 VOLPI ALESSANDRA

24 ZIMEI CLAUDIO

F50
M45
M65
M35
F50
F40
M55
M55
F55
M55
M35
F50
M55
M55
M50
M35
M45
M60
M45
Fa5
M50
F45
F45
F55
F40
M50
M45
M45
M23
M35
M60
F45
M45

RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS PESCARA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
TOCCO RUNNER
PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
LIBERI PODISTI ABRUZZESI
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
IL CRAMPO

RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
TOCCO RUNNER

RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS CHIETI
PODISTICA SAN SALVO
RUNNERS PESCARA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
TOCCO RUNNER

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
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